
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR  
JINNAH SINDH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, KARACHI. 
Rafiqui H.J. Shaheed Road, Karachi‐35 Phone No 02135223811‐15, Ext: 357, Fax: 9201372 

“SAY NO TO CORRUPTION” 

 
SCHEDULE OF SYNDICATE ELECTION 2017 

 
FOR THE POSTS OF  
• Professor       ● Associate Professor   
• Assistant Professor    ● Lecturer  
ELECTION COMMISSION  

01. Dr. M. Irfan Ashraf Siddiqui   Chairman 
Acting Registrar, JSMU 

02. Prof. Dr. Sughra Parveen   Member 
Prof. General Surgery, JSMU 

03. Prof. Dr. Abuzar Wajidi   Member 
Director IOHMB&SS, JSMU 

GRIEVANCES COMMITTEE  
01. Professor Lubna Baig     Chairman 
02. Professor Ghulam Sarwar     Member 
03. Dean of respective Institute   Member 
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PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
Circulation of Voter’s List Thursday 29th June   
Objection on Voter’s List Monday 3rd July upto 11 AM 
Final Voter’s List Tuesday 4th July after 3 PM   
Grievances against the 
decision of Registrar  Friday 07th July 12 noon 

Decision by grievance 
committee    Sunday 09th July 10 AM 

Nomination Wednesday and Thursday 05 to 06 July upto 3 PM 
Provisional  List of 
Candidates Friday 7th July upto 12 noon 

Objection on the List Saturday 8th July upto 3 PM 
Final List Sunday 9th July 12 noon on the website  
Withdrawal of nomination Monday 10th July 3 PM 

Election Day Thursday  13th July 9 AM to 2 PM 
Result to  be announced after 3 PM same day  

Final Notification of 
Successful  candidates   

Friday 14th July  


